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Athlete

Christian Riedl
Piotr Lobodzinski
Fabio Ruga
Stefan Stefina
Tomas Celko
Matjaz Miklosa
Klaus Hausleitner
Jakob Mayer
Tomas Macecek

Barttomiej Przedwojewski

David Robles Tapia
Bartosz Swigtkowski
Pawetl Ruszata
Arkadiusz Karbowy
Richard Sirrs

Martin Tomica
Goerge Heimann
Piotr Mroz

Ahmad Asadi
Patrick Schaefer
Rafat Ulfik

Karol Galicz
Mateusz Marunowski
Mark Sims

Mariusz Klakus

Ralf Hascher
Christian Lopez
Patrik Schneidgen
Robert Rozej
Davide de Maria
Rudolf Reitberger
Michal Bacinsky
Siegfried Flor
Szymon Tuzel
Napoleon C. Woo
Indrek Vait

tukasz Bunsch
Irakli Chubinashvili
Dano Cecetka
Daniel Sirrs

Nishad Manerikar
Tibor Sumpik
Roberto Toffano
Piotr Lewicki

Jacek Gardener
Piotr Humerski
Radostaw Makowski
Valdo Jahilo

Stefan Spiekermann
Michael Reichetzeder

Nation

GER
POL
ITA
SVK
SVK
SLO
AUT
AUT
CZE
POL
ESP
POL
POL
POL
GBR
CZE
GER
POL
IRI
GER
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
GER
ESP
SVK
POL
ITA
AUT
SVK
GER
POL
CAN
EST
POL
GEO
SVK
GBR
IND
SVK
ITA
POL
POL
POL
POL
EST
GER
AUT

Year
1980
1985
1981
1986
1984
1975
1988
1990
1991
1993
1974
1989
1992
1993
1986
1990
1968
1988
1986
1989
1987
1986
1988
1975
1992
1979
1988
1994
1975
1981
1971
1995
1963
1992
1957
1981
1985
1988
1970
1986
1982
1975
1964
1981
1966
1989
1987
1972
1983
1957

Sprint
68
44
54
80
48
60
40
18
36
22
33
14
16
27

6
30
9
20
4
11
12
5
24
8
10
7
0
13
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Full 1
80
68
60
36
54
30
48
44
27
40
22
33
24
10
20
12
18
11
9
13
14
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Full 2
80
68
60
48
54
40
36
44
33
30
18
24
14
13
22

6
20
10
27
16
12
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Total
228
180
174
164
156
130
124
106
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